# B2100000052

	(Requestor's Name)	
<del> </del>	(Address)	
	(Address)	
	(City/State/Zip/Phone #)	<del></del>
PICK-UF	P WAIT	MAIL
	(Business Entity Name)	
	(Document Number)	
Certified Copies	Certificates of S	tatus
Special Instructions	to Filing Officer:	

Office Use Only



100359311291

02/03/21--01023--001 \*\*1000.00

21年間-3 円12:42

2021 FEB -3 AM 9: 15

**CAPITAL CONNECTION, INC.**417 E-Virginia Street, Suite 1 • Tallahassee, Florida 32301 (850) 224-8870 • 1-800-342-8062 • Fax (850) 222-1222

richam Housing As	sociates, LP			
			1	
		<del></del>		
	<del></del>			
<del></del>			<b>↓ -</b>	Art of Inc. File
				LTD Partnership File
				Foreign Corp. File
				L.C. File
				Fictitious Name File
				Trade/Service Mark
				Merger File
				Art, of Amend, File
				RA Resignation
				Dissolution / Withdrawal
				Annual Report / Reinstatement
				Cert. Copy
				Photo Copy
				Certificate of Good Standing
				Certificate of Status
			<del></del>	Certificate of Fictitious Name
				Corp Record Search
			·	Officer Search
				Fictitious Search
gnature				Fictitious Owner Search
-				Vehicle Search
				Driving Record
quested by: SETH	02/02/21			UCC 1 or 3 File
ıme	$\frac{02/02/21}{Data}$	T:		UCC 11 Search
anic .	Date	Time		UCC 11 Retrieval
alk-In thomas on the stop	Will Pick Up			Courier
reserved a maturity in informativate ISA \$700			1	

### COVER LETTER

TO:	Registration Section Division of Corporations				
SUBJ	ECT: TRICHAM HOUSING	G ASSOCIATES, I	LP		
			d Liability Limited Partnership		
		fees are submitted	to register a foreign limited partnership or limited liability limited		
	KENNETH R. SILVERMAN				
	Contact Person		_		
	Firm/Company		<del></del> -		
	1119 VON PHISTER STREET				
	Address		<del></del>		
	KEY WEST, FL 33040				
	City, State and Zip Code		_		
- T'	kensilverman@msn.com				
n-ma	il address: (to be used for future annual repo	rt notification)	<del></del>		
	ther information concerning this matter, plea	ise call;			
Susan I	M. Cardenas, Esq.	at ( 305	294-0252		
\ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \		_ `	de and Daytime Telephone Number		
Enclose	ed is a check for the following amount:				
(\$96	00.00 Filing Fee S1.008.75 Filing Fees and Certificate of Status	□\$1,052,50 Fili and Certified			
	Mailing Address: Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314		Street Address: Registration Section Division of Corporations The Centre of Tallahassee 2415 N. Monroe Street, Suite 810		

Tallahassee, FL 32303

## APPLICATION BY FOREIGN LIMITED PARTNERSHIP OR

TRICHANGUA	TO TRA	IABILITY LIMITED PARTNERSHIP INSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA			
(Name of L. Acceptable Limited I		Liability Limited Partnership, which must incornership. Limited. L.P., LP, or Ltd.  Exes: Limited Liability Limited Partnership, L.L.,		-	
2. NEW YORK		partnership or limited liability limited partnership Florida; must contain acceptable suffix.  3, 12/29/1983	proposes to re	_ egister to	o transaci
	ite or Country of Formation	Date of Formati	lon	-	
	Identification Number. 13-320	·			
5. Name of Registero Susan M. Cardenas	ed Agent for Service of Process	and Florida Street Address:			
Oropeza, Stones & C	ardenas				
221 Simonton St., Ke	y West, FL 33040				
I hereby accept the of all statutes relat my position as regis	stered agent.	and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree erformance of my duties, and I am familiar with a compact of the land and the land agree and the land agree of Registered Agent	e to comply w and accept the	rith the p e obligat	provisions tions of
7. Principal Office:	OI <sub>2</sub>	•			
	Orange State 2 (2)				
221 Simonton Street		Oropeza, Stones & Cardenas  221 Simonton Street	<del></del>	2	
Key West, FL 33040		Key West, FL 33040		2021 FEB	
9. If limited partners	hip is a limited liability limited	partnership, check box.	<u></u>	<u> </u>	
	office address, and mailing add				
	Sarah Realty Corp.			AK 9:	
	119 Von Phister Street	Name of General Partner:			
Key West, FL 33040	Street Address:	_ <del></del> _		<del></del> -	
Ney West, 11, 55040	119 Von Phister Street	Mailing Address:			
	rey west, 11, 55040				
Name of General P		Name of General Partner:	<del></del>		
Street Address:		Street Address:			
_					

### Page 1 of 2

Name of General Partner:		Name of General Partner:
Street Address:		Street Address:
		Mailing Address:
Note: If the date inserted in th		e date this document is filed by the Florida Department of State.) ple statutory filing requirements, this date will not be listed as the
	by the Secretary of State or other of	more than 90 days prior to the delivery of this application to the Micial having custody of the entity's records in the jurisdiction under
Signed this 2rd	day of February	20 21
	DocuSign#d b	ay:
	kenneth	. R. Silverman
	भित्रासमित	offa general partner
		herein are true and the individual is aware that false information

submitted in a document to the Department of State constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.

Filing Fees:

\$1,000.00 (\$965 Filing Fee and \$35 Registered Agent Fee)

Certified Copy (optional):

\$52.50

Certificate of Status (optional):

\$8.75

Page 2 of 2

## State of New York Department of State } ss:

I hereby certify, that TRICHAM HOUSING ASSOCIATES a NEW YORK Limited Partnership, filed a Certificate of Adoption of the Revised Limited Partnership Act, pursuant to the Partnership Law, on 10/10/2000, and that the Limited Partnership is existing so far as shown by the records of the Department.

A Certificate of Amendment TRICHAM HOUSING ASSOCIATES, changing its name to TRICHAM HOUSING ASSOCIATES L.P., was filed 10/10/2000.



Witness my hand and the official seal of the Department of State at the City of Albany, this 01st day of February two thousand and twenty-one.

Braden C Hylen

Brendan C. Hughes
Executive Deputy Secretary of State

202102020423 . 01